Grand Hyatt San Francisco

345 Stockton Street San Francisco California 94108 (Map: A)

(415) 848-6070

Contact: Karen Gotico, Senior Group and Events Sales Manager
karen.gotico@hyatt.com https://sanfrancisco.grand.hyatt.com/en/hotel/home.html

Step into sophistication on a grand level. Grand Hyatt San Francisco has re-defined luxury on Union Square as a AAA Four Diamond hotel.
Revel in our stylish guestrooms and suites featuring innovative and residential style amenities. Enjoy a fun & casual dining experience at OneUP
Restaurant where Chef prepares his San Francisco favorites, in addition to some local classics from modern hearth ovens. Grand Hyatt San
Francisco offers 30,000 square feet of meeting and event space including sky-high venues with panoramic view of San Francisco. Host high level
meetings or impressive conferences in our modern event space enhanced with rich materials, unique architectural features, maximum flexibility
and technological upgrades. Add the perfect touch to any business gathering or meeting with the delicious and innovative creations of our
catering department. Every event, large or small, requires fresh, flavorful cuisine to enhance the experience and spark creativity. Grand Hyatt San
Francisco provides exquisite catering to make your meetings more memorable. All the sights and sounds of San Francisco beckon just outside
the doors of Grand Hyatt on Union Square. Enjoy world-class shopping, attractions, museums, theaters and the famous landmarks of this vibrant
city, including Moscone Convention Center, Fisherman's Wharf, Chinatown, and AT&T Ballpark. Experience the ultimate in discriminating style
and hospitality at this luxurious urban hotel on San Francisco's Union Square.

Room Reception Banquet Theater Classroom Conference U-Shape Sq feet Dim
Ballroom Foyer 300 - - - - - 4,550

Bayview 100 80 90 60 40 - 1,127  23'x24'x49'
Belvedere 75 60 70 50 36 - 864  36'x8'x24'
Conference Theatre - - - 100 - - 1,500 22'x9'5"x42'
Curran 60 50 75 36 30 - 768 32'x9'5"x24'
Cypress 120 110 110 80 40 - 1,350  27'x9'x50'
(Cegﬁ)ss AorB 60 40 50 35 25 - 675  17%9x25
Fillmore 200 150 180 100 - - 2,028 26'x9'5"x78'
(F;g'gﬁ)re A BorC 50 40 70 30 30 - 676 26'X9'5"x26'
Fillmore AB or BC 130 100 110 84 - - 1,352 26'x9'5"x52'
Grand Ballroom 999 640 999 540 - - 7,056 84'x14'/17'x84'
Srr?,{/‘:s't?’?;';‘;ﬂ;” East 400 320 500 270 - - 3572 84'x14/17'x42'
Grand Foyer 700 350 - - - - 7,450

Larkspur 26 26 26 18 15 - 388  16'x8'x25'
Orpheum 60 50 75 36 30 - 768 32'x9'5"x24'

Redwood 183 183 183 135 35 - 2,952  36'x11'x82'


http://portal.sftravel.com/venues
Javascript:showcap('0000318');
mailto:karen.gotico@hyatt.com
https://sanfrancisco.grand.hyatt.com/en/hotel/home.html
Javascript:showphotos('0000318',' P0000318_4_20140926132910.JPG');
Javascript:showphotos('0000318',' P0000318_4_20140926132910.JPG');

Redwood A or B
(each)

Room
Sausalito
Sequoia
Skyline
Skyline A
Skyline B
Sunset
Sunset A
Sunset B

The 36th Floor
Tiburon

Total meeting space
Union Square

Warfield

=

125

Reception
26
150
100
60
40
100
60
40
400
26

110
60

100

Banquet
26
100
60
40
20
60
40
20
300
26

100
50

100

Theater
26

150

100

60

40

100

60

40

26

90
75

50

Classroom
18
90
60
40
20
60
40
20

18

60
36

20

Conference
15
40
60
40
20
60
40
20

15

40
30

U-Shape

1,476

Sq feet
388
1,550
1,258
714
459
1,332
756
486
4,817
388
30,000
1,100
768

36'x11'x41'

Dim
16'x8'x25'
31'x9'x50'
17'x9'x74'
17'x9'x42'
17'x9'x27'
18'x9'x74'
18'x9'x42'
18'x9'x27'

16'x8'x25'

22'x10'x49'
32'x9'5"x24'







