

Grand Hyatt San Francisco

345 Stockton Street San Francisco California 94108 (Map: A) (415) 848-6070

Contact: Karen Gotico, Senior Group and Events Sales Manager

karen.gotico@hyatt.com https://sanfrancisco.grand.hyatt.com/en/hotel/home.html



Step into sophistication on a grand level. Grand Hyatt San Francisco has re-defined luxury on Union Square as a AAA Four Diamond hotel. Revel in our stylish guestrooms and suites featuring innovative and residential style amenities. Enjoy a fun & casual dining experience at OneUP Restaurant where Chef prepares his San Francisco favorites, in addition to some local classics from modern hearth ovens. Grand Hyatt San Francisco offers 30,000 square feet of meeting and event space including sky-high venues with panoramic view of San Francisco. Host high level meetings or impressive conferences in our modern event space enhanced with rich materials, unique architectural features, maximum flexibility and technological upgrades. Add the perfect touch to any business gathering or meeting with the delicious and innovative creations of our catering department. Every event, large or small, requires fresh, flavorful cuisine to enhance the experience and spark creativity. Grand Hyatt San Francisco provides exquisite catering to make your meetings more memorable. All the sights and sounds of San Francisco beckon just outside the doors of Grand Hyatt on Union Square. Enjoy world-class shopping, attractions, museums, theaters and the famous landmarks of this vibrant city, including Moscone Convention Center, Fisherman's Wharf, Chinatown, and AT&T Ballpark. Experience the ultimate in discriminating style and hospitality at this luxurious urban hotel on San Francisco's Union Square.

_	5		-	01				ъ.
Room	Reception	Banquet	Theater	Classroom	Conference	U-Shape	Sq feet	Dim
Ballroom Foyer	300	-	-	-	-	-	4,550	
Bayview	100	80	90	60	40	-	1,127	23'x24'x49'
Belvedere	75	60	70	50	36	-	864	36'x8'x24'
Conference Theatre	-	-	-	100	-	-	1,500	22'x9'5"x42'
Curran	60	50	75	36	30	-	768	32'x9'5"x24'
Cypress	120	110	110	80	40	-	1,350	27'x9'x50'
Cypress A or B (each)	60	40	50	35	25	-	675	17'x9'x25'
Fillmore	200	150	180	100	-	-	2,028	26'x9'5"x78'
Fillmore A, B or C (each)	50	40	70	30	30	-	676	26'x9'5"x26'
Fillmore AB or BC	130	100	110	84	-	-	1,352	26'x9'5"x52'
Grand Ballroom	999	640	999	540	-	-	7,056	84'x14'/17'x84'
Grand Ballroom East or West (each)	400	320	500	270	-	-	3,572	84'x14'/17'x42'
Grand Foyer	700	350	-	-	-	-	7,450	
Larkspur	26	26	26	18	15	-	388	16'x8'x25'
Orpheum	60	50	75	36	30	-	768	32'x9'5"x24'
Redwood	183	183	183	135	35	-	2,952	36'x11'x82'

Redwood A or B (each)	125	100	100	50	20	-	1,476	36'x11'x41'
Room	Reception	Banquet	Theater	Classroom	Conference	U-Shape	Sq feet	Dim
Sausalito	26	26	26	18	15	-	388	16'x8'x25'
Sequoia	150	100	150	90	40	-	1,550	31'x9'x50'
Skyline	100	60	100	60	60	-	1,258	17'x9'x74'
Skyline A	60	40	60	40	40	-	714	17'x9'x42'
Skyline B	40	20	40	20	20	-	459	17'x9'x27'
Sunset	100	60	100	60	60	-	1,332	18'x9'x74'
Sunset A	60	40	60	40	40	-	756	18'x9'x42'
Sunset B	40	20	40	20	20	-	486	18'x9'x27'
The 36th Floor	400	300	-	-	-	-	4,817	
Tiburon	26	26	26	18	15	-	388	16'x8'x25'
Total meeting space	-	-	-	-	-	-	30,000	
Union Square	110	100	90	60	40	-	1,100	22'x10'x49'
Warfield	60	50	75	36	30	-	768	32'x9'5"x24'